The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 12, 2021 09:06 AM
Contact Information

Name: STEVEN LARRABEE Phone: 6178356237
Address: 145 Sherman St
Email: larrabees@aetna.com Canton,MA
02021

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,State Affairs

Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Medical,Taxation,Wages

Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical



Taxation

Reported Bills:

H5196

H5251

H5446

H5721

H5846

S0167

S0497

S0592

S0610

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



