May 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 12, 2021 09:06 AM

Contact Information

Name: STEVEN LARRABEE Phone: 6178356237

Address: 145 Sherman St

Email: larrabees@aetna.com Canton,MA 02021

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By	
No Compensation reported.				

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	utions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Business & Professions, Health Care Affordability, Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, State Affairs

STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH

Health Care Plans/Services, Health Insurance, Medical, Taxation, Wages

STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH

Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

CTEVEN	I ARRAREE	on bobalf of	CVC HEV	TU
SIEVEN	IARRAREE	on penait of	CVS HEA	ιн

Taxation

STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH

Reported Bills:

H5196		
H5196	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
H5251		
H5251	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
H5446		
H5446	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
H5721		
H5721	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
H5846		
H5846	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
S0167		
S0167	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
S0497		
S0497	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
S0592		
50592	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH
S0610		
S0610	Neutral	STEVEN LARRABEE on behalf of CVS HEALTH

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.